CRACTC Contact List 2025-2026 School Year

Kristy horner@bismarckschools.org; Graphic Design & Photography 1 & 2
Amanda_Anderson@bismarckschools.org; Graphic Design & Photography 1
Tim_meyer@bismarckschools.org; STEM 1 and 2
Lorie_mccarthy@bismarckschools.org; CNA and Health Sciences 1
Bobbi.Schneider@k12.nd.us; Health Sciences 1 (Beulah/Flasher Only)

Michelle hoff@bismarckschools.org; Marketing and Cybersecurity
Clint_May@bismarckschools.org; Aviation 1

Jeff Horan@bismarckschools.org; Aviation 2 and Aviation Mechanics

kayla koth@bismarckschools.org; All FACS classes for CRACTC

Lisa Brew@bismarckschools.org; Health Sciences (Advanced Med)
Jessica_mehlhoff@bismarckschools.org; Health Sciences (Medical Terminology)

Amy kruger@bismarckschools.org; Health Sciences (EMT)
Jennifer.b.kuntz@k12.nd.us; Business (Business Management, Business Law)

Jason Horner@bismarckschools.org; All CRACTC IT courses other than Intro to IT and
Computer Hardware

Lance.VanBerkom@k12.nd.us; Ag (Ag Welding/Fabrication | and II)

Ashley brockman@bismarckschools.org; Advanced Manufacturing (Mechanic Drive Systems,
Hydraulic Fundamentals)

blaine steiner@bismarckschools.org; Medical Terminology — Rural/Private Schools, Legacy
Jessica_Schafer@bismarckschools.org; Medical Terminology — BHS/CHS

Lee gullingsrud@bismarckschools.org; IT (Intro to IT, Computer Hardware)

Amy.A.Johnson@k12.nd.us; Registrar/PS/Marketing Coordinator
Lyle.Krueger@k12.nd.us; Assistant Director
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